
Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

$449,997

2333 BRICKELL AVE # 2108, MIAMI FL 33129
https://www.bravoregroup.com

REMODELED SPACIOUS 1 BED/2 FULL BATHS CONDO. STACKABLE
WASHER & DRYER INSIDE UNIT.ALSO HAS ASSIGNED STORAGE
SPACE.FPL BILL IS MINIMAL BECAUSE A/C & WATER HEATER
ELECTRICITY ARE INCLUDED IN BLDG. MAINTENANCE. DESIRABLE
BRICKELL BAY CLUB FULL OF AMENITIES AND CONVENIENTLY
NEAR XWAYS, DOWNTOWN, BEACHES, GABLES & COCONUT
GROVE.

• 1 bed
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: BRICKELL BAY CLUB CONDO

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 930 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Dogs OK Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $813 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $6,238 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

County: Miami-Dade County Date added: Added 5 months ago

Original List Price: $465,000 DOM: 78

MLS ID: A11640909

Building Details
Building Area Total: 930 sq ft StoriesTotal: 30

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned,
Guest, Limited # Of Vehicle

Security Features: Doorman, Card Entry, Guard
At Site

View: Water View Building Name: BRICKELL BAY CLUB CONDO

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 21

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony Architectural Style: Corner Unit, High
Rise

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator

Exterior Features: East Of Us1, Open Balcony Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: Complete Panel
Shutters/Awnings, Hurricane Shutters, Blinds

Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry Heating: Central

Flooring: Carpet, Tile Frontage Type: Bay

Fencing: Fenced


